
Nam+A2:G12e of the teacher 

received the national/ 

international 

fellowship/financial support

Name of the fellowship
Financial support

(amount in INR)
Purpose of the grant

Stature of fellowship 

(national/International)
Awarding Agency Year of Award

Dr. S. Gokul Kumar
Financial Support for 

Study Mission
32000

Study Mission to Higher 

Educational Institutions 

at Pune

National
Coimbatore Institute of 

Technology
27.1.2024

Dr. S.Manjula Gandhi

Prachi J Vakharia 

Global Quantum 

Scholarship Womanium 

Quantum 2023

74700 Advanced Studies International Womanium 4.7.2023

106700

Dr. S.Manjula Gandhi Invited Speaker 28080
Registration Fees-

Research
International IBM Quantum 2022

Dr. Kavitha.D. Student Project Scheme 7500 Student Project Scheme National
TamilNadu State Council 

for Science and 
2022

Dr. P. Satheesh Kumar Student Project Scheme 7500 Student Project Scheme National
TamilNadu State Council 

for Science and 
2022

Dr.V.G.Kalpana Financial Support 7500 Student Project Scheme National
Tamilnadu State Council 

for Science and 
2022

50580

3.1.3 No. of teachers receiving national/ international fellowship/financial support by various agencies for advanced studies/research and travel grant during the last five 

years

2023-2024

2022-2023

2021-2022

TOTAL

TOTAL



Y.Hamsavarthini
Quality Improvement 

Programme (QIP)
600000 Ph.D National Anna University 2021

Dr. S.Manjula Gandhi
Certification Exam 

Voucher
14600 Certification Exam International IBM Quantum 2021

Dr.G.Suganya Student Project Scheme 7500 Student Project Scheme National
Tamilnadu State Council 

for Science and 
2021

Dr.V.G.Kalpana Financial Support 7500 Student Project Scheme National
Tamilnadu State Council 

for Science and 
2021

Dr. P. Satheesh Kumar Student Project Scheme 7500 Student Project Scheme National
TamilNadu State Council 

for Science and 
2021

637100

Dr P Aruna
Travel Grant to Present 

a Paper in the 
70591 Travel grant International Conference UGC 2020

Dr.M.Poongothai Student Project Scheme 7500 Student Project Scheme National
Tamilnadu State Council 

and Technology
2019

Dr.M.Poongothai Travel Grant 84798 Travel Grant International UGC 2019

162889TOTAL

2019-2020

2020-2021

NIL

TOTAL














































